mzdik

Miejski Zarzad
Drég i Komunikacji

|

Przystanek:

Jozefow / Szpital
13

Kierunek: Witosa / Cmentarz

Soboty

9.25|10.05 | 1047 | 11.27 | 1207 | 1247 | 13.27

14.07

14.50

15.20

16.04

16.44

Niedziele i Swieta

9.20 | 10.00 | 10.40 | 11.20 | 12.00 | 1240 | 13.20

14.00

14.50

15.20

16.00

16.40

Rozkfad jazdy wazny od 04.09.2025 do odwotfania

www.mzdik.pl




